SEDATESS

001001
001006
420001-05
421001-01
442001-02
701400-02
701402-05

~702001-05
78000101

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC FPAVEMENT

CLASS A PATCHES

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, LANE CLOSURE,
MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH, WITH BARRIER
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PANEMENT MARKINGS

oY U1 DN RNy

F.AL
RTE.

SECTION COUNTY | JOTAL

SHEETS] _NO.

SHEET

57

6

2

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

HIGHWAY STANDARDS
INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
FPATCHING SCHEDULE

CONTRACT NO. 70456

* D-5 ANNUAL PATCHING 2005-5

«x COLES AND DOUGLAS

*DGN-SPEC~




