HIGHWAY STANDARDS						
001001	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS					
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT					
420001-05	PAVEMENT JOINTS					
421001-01	BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT					
442001-02	CLASS A PATCHES					
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY					
701402-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, LANE CLOSURE,					
	MULTILANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH, WITH BARRIER					
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES					
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS					

 F.A.I. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.	
57	*	**	6	2	

CONTRACT NO. 70456

\* D-5 ANNUAL PATCHING 2005-5

\*\* COLES AND DOUGLAS

## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

- 1. COVER SHEET
  2. HIGHWAY STANDARDS
  2. INDEX OF SHEETS
- 3. GENERAL NOTES4. SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES5. TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

6. PATCHING SCHEDULE

\*DGN-SPEC\*